University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210331050224

2 210311450002

3 210311750199

4 210311150073

5 210311280093

6 210311660190

7 210311050024

8 210311670106

9 210311530071

10 210311150102

11 210312020107

12 210311400115

13 210311220076

14 210311090032

15 210311400128

16 210311170175

17 210311120079

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020
University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1074652

20EDUC1128797

20EDUC1050690

20EDUC1019100

20EDUC1045613

20EDUC1112711

20EDUC1006621

20EDUC1020890

20EDUC1083967

20EDUC1019789

20EDUC1152579

20EDUC1036821

20EDUC1031379

20EDUC1007959

20EDUC1035643

20EDUC1022737

20EDUC1146793

Name
PRASHANT
KUMAR
PANDEY

SHARAD
VASHISHTH

PRANJAL
GUPTA

NEHA
CHAUHAN

SRISHTI
NISCHAL

SUSHMITA

SAGAR
TALIYAN

ANAMIKA
MANI
TRIPATHI

ALKA

SADIA
SHAKIL

SAKSHI
VERMA

SALONI
AGGARWAL

MAHEK
GOEL

TANYA
PAHWA

SHRIYA
DHAMIJA

SHIVANI
SINGH

YUSRA
MIRZA

Alloted
Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women
Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women
Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women
Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for

Women

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks

222

217

216

216

215

214

199

199

198

198

101

100

100

99

99

99

97

Combined
Rank

43

48

49

49

50

51

66

66

67

67

164

165

165

166

166

166

168

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

67.63

61.60

81.88

68.74

67.12

80.25

69.23

66.75

72.21

65.34

71.25

78.45

70.82

76.42

6.58

Choice

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

22-12-2020
17:23:55

Subject
Category/Subject

Languages(English)

Science(Physics)

Science(Biology)

Science(Biology)

Science(Biology)

Science(Biology)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Economics)
Social

Sciences(History)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject
1 210311300092 20EDUC1166682  ABHISHEK Maharshi Valmiki 204 61 62.17 1 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
DAYAL College of Education Creamy
layer
2 210325080124 20EDUC1108489  ABHISHEK Central Institute of 202 63 71.35 1 OBC Non- Science(Mathematics)
KUMAR Education Creamy
layer
3 210311560156 20EDUC1095168 PALLAVI Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 76.57 4 OBC Non- Social Sciences(Social
SINGH College of Education Creamy Science)
layer
4 210311490078 20EDUC1032138 DEV Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 67.22 2 OBC Non- Social
NARAYAN College of Education Creamy Sciences(History)
PRAJAPATI layer
5 210325020061 20EDUC1155457 HARI Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 56.33 2 OBC Non- Social
KISHOR College of Education Creamy Sciences(Geography)
PRASAD layer
6 210311300051 20EDUC1165898 VIPIN Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 0.00 2 OBC Non- Social
KUMAR College of Education Creamy Sciences(Political
SHARMA layer Science)
7 210311020068 20EDUC1132928 ANISHA Shyama Prasad 173 92 0.00 1 OBC Non- Languages(English)
SINGHANIA Mukheriji College for Creamy
Women layer
8 210311370049 20EDUC1139710 DOLLY PAL Shyama Prasad 173 92 0.00 3 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
Mukheriji College for Creamy
Women layer
9 210311580179 20EDUC1099724 NIDHI Maharshi Valmiki 172 93 80.08 3 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
College of Education Creamy
layer
10 210311500090 20EDUC1077018 POOJA Shyama Prasad 155 110 79.12 4 OBC Non- Other
Mukheriji College for Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
Women layer
11 210311280108 20EDUC1045166 KIRTI Shyama Prasad 153 112 64.45 1 OBC Non- Other
Mukheriji College for Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
Women layer
12 210311170168 20EDUC1013384 KM Central Institute of 192 73 68.69 1 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
PRATIMA Education Creamy
VERMA layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 210311680087 20EDUC1126395 = VYANJANA Maharshi Valmiki 196 69 63.30 4 SC
KANWAR College of Education
2 210311130012 20EDUC1038071 DEEPAK Maharshi Valmiki 173 92 4555 1 SC
KUMAR College of Education
3 210311140054 20EDUC1016971 = TANISHA Lady Irwin College 82 183 55.71 1 SC
CHANDRA
4 210311480014 20EDUC1072560 DAMINI Lady Irwin College 81 184 70.24 1 SC
SINGH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

22-12-2020
17:23:55

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)

Social
Sciences(Social
Science)

Home
Science(Home
Science)

Home
Science(Home
Science)
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210311730058

2 210311050092

3 210311400197

4 210311580247

5 210311750130

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

Form No.

20EDUC1109189

20EDUC1002953

20EDUC1035947

20EDUC1098061

20EDUC1048578

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

AJOY
RONGPHAR

PINTU
MEENA

SUNITA
SAH

SARITA
KUJUR

PRADEEP

Alloted

Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

191

159

155

146

138

Combined
Rank

74

106

110

119

127

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

54.81

50.06

62.91

80.44

61.46

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
2 ST
2 ST
1 ST
4 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

22-12-2020
17:23:55

Subject
Category/Subject

Languages(English)

Science(Mathematics)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Science(Integrated

Science)

Social Sciences(Social
Science)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 210311300024 20EDUC1167739 ARUN Maharshi Valmiki 202 63 73.00 2 EWS
KUMAR College of Education
TIWARI
2 210331050098 20EDUC1056087 MOHINI Shyama Prasad 180 85 0.00 3 EWS
Mukherji College for
Women
3 210311500031 20EDUC1078651 = AKANKSHA Shyama Prasad 146 119 7.37 2 EWS
GUPTA Mukherji College for
Women

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

22-12-2020
17:23:55

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Chemistry)

Languages(Hindi)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Page 5 of 6



University of . . . 22-12-2020
Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020 17:23:55

Page 6 of 6



