#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

		-		tegory: Unreserve	•					
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210331050224	20EDUC1074652	PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	222	43	67.63	2	Unreserved	Languages(English)
2	210311450002	20EDUC1128797	SHARAD VASHISHTH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	217	48	61.60	1	Unreserved	Science(Physics)
3	210311750199	20EDUC1050690	PRANJAL GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	216	49	81.88	1	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
4	210311150073	20EDUC1019100	NEHA CHAUHAN	Central Institute of Education	216	49	68.74	1	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
5	210311280093	20EDUC1045613	SRISHTI NISCHAL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	215	50	67.12	2	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
6	210311660190	20EDUC1112711	SUSHMITA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	214	51	80.25	3	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
7	210311050024	20EDUC1006621	SAGAR TALIYAN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	199	66	69.23	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
8	210311670106	20EDUC1020890	ANAMIKA MANI TRIPATHI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	199	66	66.75	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
9	210311530071	20EDUC1083967	ALKA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	198	67	72.21	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics)
10	210311150102	20EDUC1019789	SADIA SHAKIL	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	198	67	65.34	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
11	210312020107	20EDUC1152579	SAKSHI VERMA	Lady Irwin College	101	164	71.25	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
12	210311400115	20EDUC1036821	SALONI AGGARWAL	Lady Irwin College	100	165	78.45	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
13	210311220076	20EDUC1031379	MAHEK GOEL	Lady Irwin College	100	165	70.82	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
14	210311090032	20EDUC1007959	TANYA PAHWA	Lady Irwin College	99	166	76.42	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
15	210311400128	20EDUC1035643	SHRIYA DHAMIJA	Lady Irwin College	99	166	6.58	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
16	210311170175	20EDUC1022737	SHIVANI SINGH	Lady Irwin College	99	166	0.00	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
17	210311120079	20EDUC1146793	YUSRA MIRZA	Lady Irwin College	97	168	8.25	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

22-12-2020 17:23:55

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210311300092	20EDUC1166682	ABHISHEK DAYAL	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	204	61	62.17	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
2	210325080124	20EDUC1108489	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	202	63	71.35	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Mathematics
3	210311560156	20EDUC1095168	PALLAVI SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	76.57	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Socia Science)
4	210311490078	20EDUC1032138	DEV NARAYAN PRAJAPATI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	67.22	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
5	210325020061	20EDUC1155457	HARI KISHOR PRASAD	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	56.33	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Geography
6	210311300051	20EDUC1165898	VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	0.00	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
7	210311020068	20EDUC1132928	ANISHA SINGHANIA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	173	92	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
8	210311370049	20EDUC1139710	DOLLY PAL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	173	92	0.00	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
9	210311580179	20EDUC1099724	NIDHI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	172	93	80.08	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
10	210311500090	20EDUC1077018	POOJA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	155	110	79.12	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce
11	210311280108	20EDUC1045166	KIRTI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	153	112	64.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce
12	210311170168	20EDUC1013384	KM PRATIMA VERMA	Central Institute of Education	192	73	68.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210311680087	20EDUC1126395	VYANJANA KANWAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	196	69	63.30	4	SC	Science(Biology)
2	210311130012	20EDUC1038071	DEEPAK KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	173	92	45.55	1	SC	Social Sciences(Social Science)
3	210311140054	20EDUC1016971	TANISHA CHANDRA	Lady Irwin College	82	183	55.71	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
4	210311480014	20EDUC1072560	DAMINI SINGH	Lady Irwin College	81	184	70.24	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

	Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)									
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210311730058	20EDUC1109189	AJOY RONGPHAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	191	74	54.81	2	ST	Languages(English)
2	210311050092	20EDUC1002953	PINTU MEENA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	159	106	50.06	2	ST	Science(Mathematics)
3	210311400197	20EDUC1035947	SUNITA SAH	Central Institute of Education	155	110	62.91	1	ST	Other Subjects(Commerce)
4	210311580247	20EDUC1098061	SARITA KUJUR	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	146	119	80.44	4	ST	Science(Integrated Science)
5	210311750130	20EDUC1048578	PRADEEP	Central Institute of Education	138	127	61.46	1	ST	Social Sciences(Social Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject		
1	210311300024	20EDUC1167739	ARUN KUMAR TIWARI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	202	63	73.00	2	EWS	Science(Chemistry)		
2	210331050098	20EDUC1056087	MOHINI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	180	85	0.00	3	EWS	Languages(Hindi)		
3	210311500031	20EDUC1078651	AKANKSHA GUPTA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	146	119	7.37	2	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)		

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.